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3307 N MAIN ST, COLUMBIA, SC 29203 803.563.5009 MAINSTREETBAKERY3307.COM

PRICES EFFECTIVE AS OF JULY 18, 2023

All HOLIDAY ORDERS must be placed by the

two-week deadline to hold your place in

the baking schedule.

Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin, Peanut

Butter, Chocolate Chip with Nuts, Toffee

- COOKIES:  $21.95 / DOZEN -

- TWO-LAYER CAKES -
BASIC cakes are simply iced. SPECIAL cakes include

options for Florals, Balloons, Sprinkles, Roses & writing.

8" $45 $55 8-12
9" $60 $75 15-18
10" $75 $90 20-25
12" $105 $125 40+

SIZE BASIC SPECIAL SERVINGS

- TWO-TIER CAKES* - (2 sizes stacked)

*SUGAR & SILK FLOWERS ARE AN EXTRA FEE

6" | 9" $250 40+
7" | 10" $300 60+
8" | 11" $400 100+

SIZE PRICE SERVINGS

Pecan Praline $65
Chocolate Mousse $65
Banana Pudding $65

REFRIGERATED CAKES WHOLE
$65Strawberry Shortcake

$65Cheesescakes

TREATS

1/2 Pan Banana Pudding $24.95
Pan Brownies $29.95
9x13 Blondies $29.95

$29.951/2 Pan Peach Cobbler

Coconut Pie $15
Pecan Pie $20
Dozen Petit Fours $24

$15Sweet Potato Pie

Lemon Bars $29.95
Macaroons (dozen) $24

$28      -  custom design

Cinnamon Rolls 6ct - $24 12ct - $48

Cupcakes 6ct - $18 12ct - $36

Chocolate Buttercream (Yellow) $45
Double Chocolate $45
Lemon $45

CAKE (TWO-LAYER) WHOLE
$45Vanilla Buttercream (Yellow)

Strawberry Lemonade $45
Coconut Pineapple $45
Red Velvet (Nuts optional) $45

$45Strawberry

Pound $45
Sweet Potato Pound $45
Key Lime $45

$45Pineapple Right-Side Up

Caramel Apple Walnut $45
Carrot Cake $60

$45Italian Cream Cheese

German Chocolate $60

- CUSTOM CAKES (3 LAYER) -
Includes more complex designs, fondant, drip, etc.

7" $115 8-12
8" $130 12-24
9" $145 24-36
10" $160 36-48
11" $180 48-60
12" $200 60+

SIZE BASIC SERVINGS


